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Conference Reporting POC Contact Information 
Name Email Phone Number 

Centers 
Ames Research Center 
ARC Conference Team ARC‐Conference‐Team@mail.nasa.gov 
POC Behnaz Beigi behnaz.mohammadbeigi‐ 

1@nasa.gov 
650.604. 0388 

Alternate John Scholtz john.e.scholtz@nasa.gov 650.604. 0106 
Dryden Flight Research Center 
POC Eileen Detka eileen.detka‐1@nasa.gov 661.276.3072 
Alternate Chris Johnson christopher.j.johnson‐1@nasa.gov 661.276.3605 
Glenn Research Center 
POC Bob Piccus robert.j.piccus@nasa.gov 216.433.5539 
Alternate Pat Iler patrick.a.iler@nasa.gov 216.433.5319 
Goddard Space Flight Center 
GSFC Conference Team gsfc‐fso‐conferences@lists.nasa.gov 
Johnson Space Center 
POC Eameal Holstien eameal.holstien@nasa.gov 281.483.3859 
Alternate Sumera Ali sumera.ali‐1@nasa.gov 281.483.5764 
Alternate Mike Hassey michael.p.hassey@nasa.gov 281.483.2364 
Kennedy Space Center 
POC Susan Feagan susan.p.feagan@nasa.gov 321.861.7612 
Alternate Kim Smurthwaite kimberly.a.smurthwaite@nasa.gov 321.867.4154 
Alternate Maria Duffy maria.m.duffy@nasa.gov 321.867.8081 
Langley Research Center 
LaRC Conference Approval Reporting larc‐dl‐conference‐approval‐ 

reporting@mail.nasa.gov 
POC Ramona White ramona.c.white@nasa.gov 757.864.2096 
Alternate Edwina Smallwood edwina.smallwood@nasa.gov 757.864.3256 
Marshall Space Flight Center 
POC Chip Sullins charles.a.sullins@nasa.gov 256.544.7335 
Alternate Becky Black becky.b.black@nasa.gov 256.544.0098 
Alternate Louise Catalfamo louise.e.catalfamo‐1@nasa.gov 256.544.4574 
NASA Shared Services Center 
POC Barbara Harriel barbara.harriel‐1@nasa.gov 228.813.6105 
Alternate Trina Street trina.street@nasa.gov 228.813.6867 
Stennis Space Center 
POC Christy Ladner christy.m.ladner@nasa.gov 228.688.3507 
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Conference Reporting POC Contact Information 
Name Email Phone Number 
Alternate Michele Campbell  Michele.campbell@nasa.gov 228.688.1625 

  SSC‐Conference‐Team@mail.nasa.gov  

Jet Propulsion Laboratory 
POC Dave Nichols david.a.nichols@jpl.nasa.gov 818.458.0509 
Alternate Michael Jameson michael.s.jameson@jpl.nasa.gov 818.354.8390 
Alternate Marlene Link marlene.s.link@jpl.nasa.gov 818.354.9407 
Alternate Alex Campbell alex.w.campbell@jpl.nasa.gov 818.354.5649 
Alternate Valerie Searls valerie.searls@jpl.nasa.gov 818.354.6685 

HQ Offices 
HQ/Agency 
POC Joe McIntyre joseph.g.mcintyre@nasa.gov 202.358.4423 
Alternate Antanese Crank antanese.n.crank@nasa.gov  
Administrator 
POC Michelle McNair michelle.l.mcnair@nasa.gov 202.358.1764 
Aeronautics Research Mission Directorate 
POC Bernie Lynch bernice.e.lynch@nasa.gov 202.358.4594 
Alternate Jon Montgomery jon.n.montgomery@nasa.gov 202.358.0783 
Human Exploration and Operations Mission Directorate 
POC Kathy Nado kathy.j.nado@nasa.gov 202.358.0200 
Science Mission Directorate 
POC KarShelia Henderson khenderson@nasa.gov 202.358.2355 
Alternate    
Space Technology Mission Directorate 
POC Kimberly Butler kimberly.l.butler‐1@nasa.gov 202.358.2341 
Mission Support Directorate 
POC Maria Bayon maria.bayon@nasa.gov 202.358.1092 
Alternate Mary Dunn mdunn@nasa.gov 202.358.2789 
OSI Fatima Johnson fatima.c.johnson@nasa.gov 202.358.1631 
OP Laverne Randolph laverne.f.randolph@nasa.gov 202.358.4801 
OICMS Paul Roberts paul.roberts@nasa.gov 202.358.2260 
OPS Mark Dodd mark.r.dodd@nasa.gov 202.358.1255 
HQ‐Ops John Brett John.brett@nasa.gov 202.358.0687 

Office of the Chief Engineer 
POC Maureen Moore maureen.m.moore@nasa.gov 202.358.1822 
Alternate Carrie Sorrels carrie.sorrels@nasa.gov 202.358.1120 
Office of the Chief Financial Officer 
POC Jenny Kishiyama jenny.s.kishiyama@nasa.gov 202.358.4649 
Office of the Chief Information Officer 
POC Travis Totten travis.totten@nasa.gov 202.358.0845 
Alternate Tracee McCall tracee.m.mccall@nasa.gov 202.358.2056 
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Conference Reporting POC Contact Information 
Name Email Phone Number 

Office of the Chief Medical Officer 
POC Donna Good donna.good@nasa.gov 202.358.2390 
Alternate Pamela Barnes pamela.r.barnes@nasa.gov 202.358.1954 
Office of Communications 
POC Sharon Lord sharon.r.lord@nasa.gov 202.358.1711 
Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity 
POC Omega Jones omega.s.jones@nasa.gov 202.358.0292 
Office of Education 
POC Andrew Hubbard allen.b.hubbard@nasa.gov 202.358.5181 
Office of General Counsel 
POC Randolph Harris randolph.harris‐1@nasa.gov 202.358.0785 
Office of Human Capital Management 
POC Sherri McGee sherri.mcgee@nasa.gov 202.358.1524 
Office of the Inspector General 
POC Kristin Martin kristin.martin@nasa.gov 202.358.0838 
Office of Interagency and International Relations 
POC DeVon Fleming devon.c.fleming@nasa.gov 202.358.1622 
Alternate Lisa Hackley lisa.m.hackley@nasa.gov 202.358.1947 
Office of Legislative and Intergovernmental Affairs 
POC Donna Graham donna.r.graham@nasa.gov 202.358.1944 
Office of Safety and Mission Assurance 
POC Kelly Kabiri kelly.kabiri@nasa.gov 202.358.0590 
Alternate Paul Mexcur paul.mexcur@nasa.gov 202.358.5265 
Office of Small Business Programs 
POC Tabi Kalisa tabisa.t.kalisa@nasa.gov 202.358.1818 
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